L07000085521

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500106898055

08/20/07--01025--019 **160.00

OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
ON AUG 20 PH 2: 26

8

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporation	S		
SUBJECT: All Florida	Probate L	iguidators. LLC	
SUBJECT.		ited Liability Company)	· ····································
The enclosed Articles of Organiza	tion and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this ma	tter to the following:	
Lawrence E. S	Shafer		
		(Name of Person)	
		(Firm/Company)	O7
6308 Grant St	reet		를 했
		(Address)	0F 20
Hollywood, Flo	orida 330	24-5924	SECRE LA CORPORATION OF AUG 20 PM 2: 26
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code)	0RA1
For further information concerning	g this matter, pleas	se call:	26
Lawrence E. Shafe	er	at 954 962-93	
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the follo	owing amount:		
···	00 Filing Fee & icate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo	Address ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Lawrence E. Shafer 6308 Grant Street Hollywood, FL 33024-5924	
	11011ywood, 1 E 33024-3524	07
		구
		7: 00
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: t be specific and cannot be more than five b	(OPTIONAL)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Lawrence E. Shafer

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)